FUNCTION
Versa-Cap is a versatile R.F. Capacitance Level
Transmitter for liquids, slurries and bulk solid
applications.
The sensing probe is energized with an R.F. (radio fre-
quency) signal of approximately 2 mHz. When the
process material level changes, a change in capaci-
tance occurs resulting in a very small change in fre-

Interconnect
Cable Length (Model 450) 1 mile to PLC or Control
ORDERING INFORMATION
VERSA-CAP
__ - __ - __ - __ - __ - __
Special Features
H = High Temperature
12” Lagging Extension (>200°F)
00 = None
Process Mounting (Specify Size)
NPT = Nat’l Pipe Thread
3A = Food-grade Fitting
T3A = Teflon Food-grade Fitting
K3A = Kynar Food-grade Fitting
FSS = Flange, Stainless Steel
Output Options
A = Analog 4-20mA
R = Relay Contacts - (4) SPDT Relays
B = Both Options
Versa-Cap Level Transmitter Model
460  Pre-Amp and Remote Transmitter
450  Integral Transmitter
Interconnect Cable (460 Only)
P50 = Standard 50 ft. (160°F max)
P100 = Standard 100 ft. (160°F max)
B = Bulk, PVC 4-conductor
CSA Approvals (on request)
CSA Approved for Class I — Groups C, D;
Class II — Groups E, F, G;
Divisions 1 & 2 when used with THD or KHD probe
CSA approved for Ord. Loc.
5911 Butterfield Road
Hillside, IL 60162
Ph: (708) 236-6000
Companyan
Process Instrumentation
38 PDS-D450/460-1A